
Charleston Area 
Convention & Visitors Bureau
1-800-868-8118
ExploreCharleston.com

Discover Upcountry
1-800-849-4766
UpcountrySC.com
Visit@UpcountrySC.com

Capital City/
Lake Murray Country
1-866-SCJEWEL
LakeMurrayCountry.com

Peach@SouthCarolinaLowcountry.com

Lowcountry & Resort Islands 
Tourism Commission
1-800-528-6870
SouthCarolinaLowcountry.com

South Carolina

Association of 

Tourism Regions

Miriam@LakeMurrayCountry.com

Lake Hartwell Country
1-800-862-1795
LakeHartwellCountry.com
Info@crownofthecarolinas.org



Old 96 District 
Tourism Commission

1-864-984-2233
SCTravelOld96.com
Info@SCTravelOld96.com

Olde English Tourism District
1-800-968-5909
OldeEnglishDistrict.com
Info@OldeEnglishDistrict.com

Beth.Williamson@PeeDeeTourism.com

Santee Cooper Country
1-803-854-2131
SanteeCooperCountry.org
TourSCC@oburg.net

PeeDee Tourism 
Commission

1-843-669-0950
PeeDeeTourism.com

Thoroughbred Country
1-888-834-1654
TBredCountry.org
Tourism@LSCOG.org

SCATR.com

Myrtle Beach Area Chamber
Convention & Visitors Bureau

1-800-356-3016
VisitMyrtleBeach.com


